
3. DATE RECEIVEO:-

9 / 4 / 8 5
Master. Register 1. APPLICATION NO:-

E 9 0 / 5 9 6 / 8 5

APPLICANT . •
r

. O u t l i n e H o l i d a y s ,

' MCD O f f i c e s ,
But 1 Ins H o l i d a y C e n t r e ,
B o g n o r R e g i s ,
W e s t Sussex. P021 - 13J

AGENT/APPLI CANT

Me Id rum', Lee A ' G i l l a t t ,
22 A 1 g i t h a Road,.
S k e g n e s s ,
L i n c o l n s h i r e *

PARTICULARS AND LOCATION

P l a n n i n g P e r m i s s i o n - * •
T o o c c u p y e x i s t i n g - h o l i d a y
c h a l e t s o u t s i d e h o l i d a y p e r i o d
31st O c t o b e r to 15th M a r c h . t h e

• f o 11 o w i n g -y e a r - u> . «
B U T L I N S H O L I D A Y 'CENTRE . '
R O M A N B A N K
I N G O L D M E L L S *

• O.S. SHEET
i _ ' p '

•; 8 4 . 3 ' ' . . .v

• 6." GRID REF.:- " . -.

5 5 7 2 7 0 3 6 7 0 6 0 "

a FIELD NO.:-

'. • ' . - ' 2 5 6 pt ' "

2

4

5
*7

TYPE OF APP.

STATISTICAL CLASS

SITE AREA: (HECTARES)
CURRENT LAND USE

' '• FULL ;
DN6

2'. 54
L E 0 5 A -

'PR 1 NC 1 PAL XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

8

9

10

PROPOSED LAND USE

FLOORSPACE - GROSS .

FLOORSPACE - NET

L E 0 5 A

SECONDARY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

11 PROPOSED LAND USE •

12

13
14

15

16

17

-FLOORSPACE GROSS . . -.' •

FLOORSPACE .MET '

EARLIER APP.
I.D.C. (Sq. Metres)
MARKER

TYPES OF DEWLOPMENT

7 .

90/-212/85 PP-

1

7

C A

• -• .

B. REGS. • .

-

P. APPS.

9 0 / 6 4 9 / 7 9 PP-A ,

9 0 / 2 2 5 4 / 7 8 PP-A

9 0 / 6 5 0 / 7 9 P R -

9 0 / 2 3 5 9 / 7 8 P

, 9 0 / 1 0 5 2 / 7 5

A
P-A

P P - U A

Form P?


